
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

501 
531 
513 
550 
555 
568 

Name 

Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Bernardo Del Castillo 

Laps 

4 
4 
7 
7 
5 
7 

Best Tm 

40.163 
40.494 
40.722 
40.910 
42.113 
42.641 

Last Tm 

40.446 
44.948 
40.875 
42.915 
42.113 
42.641 

Diff 

0.331 
0.559 
0.747 
1.950 
2.478 

Gap 

0.331 
0.228 
0.188 
1.203 
0.528 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 568 - Fastest Lap Invalidated - Track Infringement 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:42:09 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

GearBox 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:22:40 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
513 
531 
501 
550 
568 
555 

Name 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Bernardo Del Castillo 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
40.643 
40.626 
40.424 
41.109 
40.899 
41.326 

Total Tm 
11:27.340 
11:32.012 
11:32.643 
11:39.200 
11:39.838 
11:44.845 

Gap 

4.672 
0.631 
6.557 
0.638 
5.007 

Diff 

4.672 
5.303 

11.860 
12.498 
17.505 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:42:23 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.672 

Avg. Speed 

64.234 

Best Lap Tm 

40.424 

Best Speed 

78.013 

Best Lap by 

501 - Saba Abi Gebrayel 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

GearBox 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:35:08 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 15:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
513 
531 
550 
568 
555 
501 

Name 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Bernardo Del Castillo 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

3 

Best Tm 
40.456 
40.592 
41.206 
40.771 
41.279 
40.975 

Total Tm 
13:49.358 
13:55.009 
14:02.022 
14:07.373 
14:23.764 

3:01.759 

Gap 

5.651 
7.013 
5.351 

16.391 
16 Laps 

Diff 

5.651 
12.664 
18.015 
34.406 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 568 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:42:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.651 

Avg. Speed 

72.247 

Best Lap Tm 

40.456 

Best Speed 

77.951 

Best Lap by 

513 - Omar Al Dereyaane 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

GearBox 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:01:28 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 17:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
513 
531 
501 
550 
568 

555 

Name 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Bernardo Del Castillo 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 

Best Tm 
40.287 
40.237 
40.125 
41.101 
41.334 

Total Tm 
15:17.889 
15:23.383 
15:25.447 
15:41.068 
15:42.901 

Gap 

5.494 
2.064 

15.621 
1.833 

Diff 

5.494 
7.558 

23.179 
25.012 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 531 - Jump Start - 5 Seconds Penalty 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:42:42 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.494 

Avg. Speed 

72.150 

Best Lap Tm 

40.125 

Best Speed 

78.594 

Best Lap by 

501 - Saba Abi Gebrayel 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

GearBox 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 19:43:17 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 19:35 


